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Cash and Investment Performance Review

Investment Pools

Market Value ($)

Fiscal QTD
Return (%)

Calendar YTD
Return (%)

Fiscal YTD
Return (%)

1 Yr Return
(%)

3 Yr Return
(%)

5 Yr Return 10 Yr
(%) Return (%) (%)

Since Inception

[F] Managed Pools

=] Short Term Pool
Portfolio Return
Portfolio Benchmark

[F] Long Term Pool
Portfolio Return
Portfolio Benchmark

=] Debt Proceeds
Portfolio Return

[F] Other Managed Funds

$989,641,961
$319,038,327

$524,656,740

$141,297,479

$4,649,416

1.2%
1.1%

5.8%
6.0%

1.1%

3.1%
2.9%

9.2%
10.7%

3.0%

4.8%
4.6%

10.7%
11.4%

4.8%

4.8%
4.6%

10.7%
11.4%

6.2%

5.0%
5.1%

12.0%
12.2%

4.9%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 6.9% Sep-21
0.0% 0.0% 6.2% Sep-21
0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

[ Affiliated Foundations' Managed Assets

=] UNT Foundation
Portfolio Return
Portfolio Benchmark

[E] UNT Health Foundation
Portfolio Return
Portfolio Benchmark

[E] UNT Health Foundation - UNTH Medical

Malpractice
Portfolio Return
Portfolio Benchmark

Total

$553,499,846
$385,608,142

$149,303,526

$18,588,178

$1,543,141,807

5.4%
7.4%

6.9%
7.4%

6.7%
7.4%

10.1%
12.9%

11.8%
12.3%

11.7%
12.5%

10.2%
12.9%

11.7%
13.1%

11.3%
13.0%

10.2%
12.9%

11.7%
13.1%

11.3%
13.0%

10.8%
13.6%

12.6%
14.7%

12.5%
14.5%

7.8% 8.1% 5.6% Jun-04
9.5% 8.9% 6.2% Jun-04
7.9% 7.6% 6.6% Dec-94
8.7% 8.6% Dec-94
9.4% 7.2% 6.4% Oct-12
9.8% 9.6% 9.4% Oct-12

Note: Fiscal Year begins Sep 1 and ends Aug 31




